No

Sr.
No

Name of the Borrower /
Co-Borrower/s /

Guarantor/s / Mortgager/s

Name of the Borrower /
Co-Borrower/s /

Guarantor/s / Mortgager/s

LAN No. &
Selling Bank

LAN No. &
Selling Bank

On
18.03.2026

12.30pm

On
20.03.2026

12.00pm

1

6

Rs. 3799941.97/- (Indian Rupees
Thirty-Seven Lakhs Ninety-nine

Thousand Nine Hundred Forty- One
And Ninety-seven Paise Only) as on
26.01.2026 + further Interest thereon +

Legal Expenses

Rs. 10014008.33/- (Indian Rupees One
Crore Fourteen Thousand Eight and

Paise Thirty Three) Only) as on
06.10.2025 + further Interest thereon +

Legal Expenses

Total
Extent :
1750 sq.
feet, GF

RCC 1176
Sq.ft

FLAT
359.50 Sq.

ft (UDS)
Constructed
property –
570.00 Sq.ft

Physical
Possession

on
11.09.2022

Physical

[...]

29.08.2016

26.02.2026
&

06.03.2026

26.02.2026
&

06.03.2026

HL05ERO000010193
Cholamandalam
Investment and

Finance Company
Limited

SBTHCHNI0000492 /
SLPHCHNI0000534
Shriram Housing
Finance Limited

(SHFL)

Mr. Ravi Subbarayalu

Mr. Sathiyaraj S

Rs.183400
(Rupees One
Lakhs Eighty-

three Thousand
Four Hundred

Only)

Rs.206000
(Rupees Two

Lakhs Six
Thousand Only)

Rs.1834000/-
(Rupees

Eighteen Lakhs
Thirty-Four
Thousand

Only)

Rs.2060000/-
(Rupees

Twenty lakhs
sixty Thousand

Only)

Arcil -
2024C -

006-Trust

Arcil-Retail
Loan

Portfolio
045-A Trust

Description of the SecuredAsset being auctioned: Property owned by SATHIYARAJ S:
All That PieceAnd Parcel Of Vacant Land Within Chennai District, Pallavaram Taluk, Velachery Sub-Registration District, Chennai District, Manimangalam Village, in the Velachery ara, E.B.

[...]

MEASUREMENT North - East West 50 ft East - South North 35 ft,
South - East West 50 ft West - South North 35 ft. Total 1750 sq.ft land with roof building with all easements rights and pathway.

On
18.03.2026

04.00pm

On
18.03.2026

04.30pm

On
18.03.2026

05.00pm

On
18.03.2026

05.30pm

2

3

4

5

Rs. 4960569/- (Indian Rupees
Forty-Nine Lakhs Sixty Thousand Five

Hundred Sixty-Nine Only) as on
26.01.2026 + further Interest thereon +

Legal Expenses

Rs. 4044908.71/- (Indian Rupees
Forty Lakhs Forty-Four Thousand

Nine Hundred Eight And
Seventy-One Paise Only) as on

26.01.2026 + further Interest thereon
+ Legal Expenses

Rs. 3419100.77/- (Indian Rupees
Thirty-Four Lakh Nineteen Thousand

One Hundred And Seventy-Seven
Paise Only) as on 26.01.2026 +
further Interest thereon + Legal

Expenses

Rs. 3402000.38/- (Indian Rupees
Thirty-Four Lakhs Two Thousand And

Thirty-Eight Paise Only) as on
26.01.2026 + further Interest thereon +

Legal Expenses

land 783.00
Sq.ft,Const
1001.00q.ft

land 1302
Sqft

Const1230
Sqft

UDS
344.36

Sq.ft, 843
Sq.ft

UDS 472
sq.ft,

BUA 825
sq.ft

Physical
Possession

on
09.07.2021